














RSM Program Funding Process
- Annual Request For Proposals: Submittals Due **30 June 2017

- Submittals THRU:
District RSM POC
District Navigation BL Leader
MSC RSM POC and MSC Navigation BL Leader

- Submittals TO:
HQ, Navigation Business Line Manager, Jeff McKee
ERDC RSM Program Manager, Linda Lillycrop

- Review Team: Districts (Coastal/Inland OP, PD, EN); HQ CWG/Inland Leads
- Recommend Program/Budget: ERDC RSM PM/Deputy PM & TD Navigation
- Approval: HQ Navigation Business Line manager

Required from all initiatives:
Quarterly Progress Reports, Fact Sheets, Present RSM IPR & Workshop
Lessons Learned: RSM Technical Notes/Reports, Newsletters

FY17: 36 proposals submitted, 21 selected



FY17 Regional Sediment Management Program
LRC: Evaluation of Nearshore Placement in Southern Lake Michigan (con’t)
LRE: Understanding and Maintaining the Lake Michigan Sand Supply
MVN: Maintenance of Hopper Dredge Disposal Area (HDDA)
MVR: Upper Pool 11 Sediment Transport
NAO: James River Federal Navigation Channel (cont)
NAP: Ebb Shoal mining - Indian River Inlet (RSM & CIRP)
NWK: In-reservoir/downstream channel effects low-cost sediment bypass Tuttle Creek Lake
NWO: Comprehensive Inventory of USACE Reservoir Sediment Management Activities
NWO: Cherry Creek Reservoir Flush
NWP: Lower Columbia River - RSM Strategy (con’t)
NWS: Bypass/nearshore placement: Skagit Bay downdrift of Swinomish Nav Ch (con’t)
POH: BU Opportunities & Lessons Learned Haleiwa & Kikiaola Harbors
SAJ: Incorporation of RSM into SMART Planning
SAJ: Quantifying Ecosystem Value of RSM 
SAM: Pascagoula Harbor DA10 littoral Zone Placement Sand Transport Study (MsCIP & CIRP)
SAM/SAJ: Turbidity Compliance FL (con't)
SAW: Carolina Beach Inlet Complex Sediment Budget and RSM strategy (con’t)
SWG: GIWW-Bolivar Flare: Shoaling Reduction & BU Maint Dredge Material (RSM & CIRP)
CHL: Advancing Nearshore Berm Research, Guidance, and Tool Development (RSM & CIRP)
CHL: Literature Review: Monitored Beach/Nearshore Projects to Understand Performance
CHL/SAJ: Improve CMS to Improve BU Activities via Inclusion of Alongshore Variable

Sand Thickness, San Juan Harbor/Condado, PR - CIRP, FRF, UPR, PRDNR
CHL/RCX: Sediment Sorting during Dredging/Placement Process:  Implications for Resource

Mgmt & Environmental Impacts (BOEM, ERDC, SAJ)
CHL/RCX: RSM Optimization NAD













RSM Stakeholder Meetings, Conferences, etc
**Send Agendas, Photos, Notes, etc

Conferences & Meetings
Oct 2016, ASBPA Conference, Long Branch, NJ – RSM Sessions
28 Feb-2 Mar 2017, ASBPA Summit, Washington, DC
28-30 March 2017, HH&C CoP, Vicksburg, MS, RSM Brief
4-6 April 2017, Navigation RARG, Vicksburg, MS, RSM Brief and Demo
21-25 May 2017, ASCE, Env & Water Resources Institute Conf, Sacramento, CA – RSM brief
31 May 2017, Congressional Coastal Caucus RSM Brief (with ASBPA)
26-29 June 2017, WEDA Conference, Vancouver, BC – RSM briefs
18-21 Sep 2017, Smart Rivers Conference, Pittsburg, PA – RSM Session
24-27 Oct 2016, ASBPA Conference, Ft Lauderdale, FL  – RSM Sessions 

















 Navigation Sediment Placement (1998-Present) Nicole Elko
 National Coastal Mapping Program Tools Jennifer Wozencraft
 Resilience and RSM Katherine Touzinsky
 Sediment Mobility Tool (SMT) Brutsche/McFall
 Channel Portfolio Tool (CPT) Ned Mitchell
 Enterprise HydroSurvey (eHydro) Shanks Gavin
 Channel Shoaling and Analysis Tool (CSAT) Marin Kress
 Sediment Budget Analysis System (SBAS) Rose Dopsovic
 Dredging Technologies Web-App Tahirih Lackey
 Wave Information Study (WIS) Ty Hesser
 Sediment Analysis and GeoApp (SAGA) Rose Dopsovic
 Sediment Impact Analysis Methods (SIAM) Travis Dahl
 CE-Dredge – Dredging Manager Mike McFarland
 Particle Tracking Model (PTM) Tahirih Lackey
 Coastal Modeling System (CMS) (Flow, Wave, Dredge) Honghai Li
 HEC-River Analysis System (HEC-RAS) Stanford Gibson
 Adaptive Hydraulics Model (ADH) Ian Floyd
 Sediment Transport Library (SEDLIB) David May

Tools and Technologies for RSM




	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	FY17 Regional Sediment Management Program
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	RSM Stakeholder Meetings, Conferences, etc�**Send Agendas, Photos, Notes, etc
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24

